        DNA3500 IP 4K Video
    Linux OS NVR Appliance
        4 HDD, 2 x HDMI
    16, 32, 64ch – 16 POE
                      www.dantesecurity.net                              USA                                     sales@dantesecurity.net
                                             Dante Security Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.  Page 1   10/29/2024
DESCRIPTION
The DNA3500 Series is a LINUX OS based,

                  * Power Generating Plants
                  * Traffic Surveillance (ITS)
   ORDERING INFORMATION
 DNA3500-16X   NVR Appliance 16 IP Video inputs; Audio in/out, Alarms in/out, 100-240VAC
 DNA3500-32     NVR Appliance 32 IP Video inputs, Audio in/out, Alarms in/out, 100-240VAC
 DNA3500-64     NVR Appliance 64 IP Video inputs, Audio in/out, Alarms in/out, 100-240VAC
 Mechanical, Electrical Specifications
 Dimension (H x W X D):     75mmx440mmx410mm 2.7” (1.5U) x17.2”x16” (19” w/rackmount ears)
 Weight not including H/D:  Net 10 lbs. (4.5 Kg) - no HDD
 Power Supply:                  100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 17W - no HDD       X=POE
        DNA3500 IP 4K Video
    Linux OS NVR Appliance
        4 HDD, 2 x HDMI
    16, 32, 64ch – 16 POE
                      www.dantesecurity.net                              USA                                     sales@dantesecurity.net